
Staff Holidays for 2024 
 
 
HOLIDAY OBSERVED 
Employee’s Birthday Within the week of birth date 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 15 
Good Friday Friday, March 29 
Memorial Day Monday, May 27 
Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19 
Independence Day Thursday, July 4 
Extra day for Independence Day Friday, July 5 
Labor Day Monday, September 2 
½ day Wednesday before Thanksgiving ½ of Wednesday, November 27 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28 
Friday after Thanksgiving Friday, November 29 
Christmas break – ten holidays from Thursday, December 19 through and including 

Wednesday January 1, 2025 
 
Total of 20.5 holidays 


